Fiat 500 1.2 Lounge 3dr | Sep 2018
CHEAP INSURANCE AND TAX

Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, 50/50 split folding rear seats with
height adjustable rear headrests, ABS/EBD, Automatic door
locking, Auxilliary 12V power socket, Body colour bumpers,
Chrome door handles, Chrome pack - 500, Cruise control +
speed limiter, Curtain airbags, Driver's seat memory, Driver and
passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric
front windows, ESP + ASR/MSR + HBA + Hill holder, External
temperature gauge, Front fog lights, Front headrests, Front
passenger seat memory, Grey dashboard trim, Heated rear
windows with wash wipe, Heat insulated glass, Height adjustable
drivers seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, Immobiliser,
Isofix child seat preparation, Leather steering wheel with audio
controls, LED daytime running lights, Locking fuel filler cap, Rear
parking sensor, Remote central locking, Side airbags, Stop/start
system, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system,
Window airbags

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

Petrol/Diesel (£195 p/a)

Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

172 Whitewell road, Newtownabbey, BT36 7ep
ANTRIM ROAD AUTOS: 07554722222 | ANTRIM ROAD AUTOS: 028 9508 3646

£6,295

Manual

Hatchback

PO68HZD

3571mm
1627mm
1488mm
4

185L

1345KG
365KG

46.3MPG

62.8MPG

55.4MPG

35L

5 SPEED
101MPH
12.9s
68.4BHP



